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Calendriers par date
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U11 Niveau 3 / Autre Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe N

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

23/11/2024

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

63976.1

63970.1

63971.1

63972.1

63973.1

63974.1

63975.1

63981.1

63993.1

63990.1

63982.1

63983.1

63984.1

63985.1

63986.1

63987.1

64000.1

Gouvieux U.S. 2

Montataire  Sfc 4

Montataire  Sfc 4

Montataire  Sfc 5

Senlis Usm 3

Orry Plailly 3

Orry Plailly 3

Orry Plailly 2

Avilly Cs 1

Gouvieux U.S. 2

Orry Plailly 2

Orry Plailly 2

Orry Plailly 3

St Leu  D'Esserent 3

St Leu  D'Esserent 3

St Leu  D'Esserent 4

Avilly Cs 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Avilly Cs 1

St Leu  D'Esserent 4

Montataire  Sfc 5

St Leu  D'Esserent 4

Gouvieux/Boran 3

Senlis Usm 3

Gouvieux/Boran 3

St Leu  D'Esserent 3

Montataire  Sfc 5

Senlis Usm 3

Orry Plailly 3

Montataire  Sfc 4

Montataire  Sfc 4

Gouvieux/Boran 3

St Leu  D'Esserent 4

Gouvieux/Boran 3

Orry Plailly 3

Avilly Cs 1 Gouvieux U.S. 2 Gouvieux/Boran 3 Montataire  Sfc 4

Montataire  Sfc 5 Orry Plailly 2 Orry Plailly 3 Senlis Usm 3

St Leu  D'Esserent 3 St Leu  D'Esserent 4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

532

GOUVIEUX US

MONTATAIRE  SFC

ORRY PLAILLY AS

AVILLY CS

GOUVIEUX US

ORRY PLAILLY AS

ST LEU ESSERENT USE

AVILLY CS

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

29933431

29933425

29933426

29933427

29933428

29933429

29933430

29933436

29933448

29933445

29933437

29933438

29933439

29933440

29933441

29933442

29933511

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 10H   Début hiver : 10H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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-
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-

-

-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

63994.1

63995.1

63996.1

63997.1

63998.1

63999.1

64005.1

64014.1

64009.1

64010.1

64011.1

64013.1

64006.1

64007.1

64008.1

Gouvieux U.S. 2

Gouvieux U.S. 2

Gouvieux/Boran 3

Senlis Usm 3

Senlis Usm 3

Orry Plailly 2

St Leu  D'Esserent 3

Avilly Cs 1

Gouvieux/Boran 3

Orry Plailly 2

Orry Plailly 2

Senlis Usm 3

Gouvieux U.S. 2

St Leu  D'Esserent 4

St Leu  D'Esserent 4

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Gouvieux/Boran 3

Montataire  Sfc 4

Montataire  Sfc 4

Orry Plailly 2

St Leu  D'Esserent 4

St Leu  D'Esserent 4

Montataire  Sfc 5

St Leu  D'Esserent 3

Montataire  Sfc 5

Montataire  Sfc 5

Gouvieux/Boran 3

Montataire  Sfc 4

Orry Plailly 3

Gouvieux U.S. 2

Orry Plailly 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GOUVIEUX US

SENLIS USM

ST LEU ESSERENT USE

AVILLY CS

ORRY PLAILLY AS

SENLIS USM

ST LEU ESSERENT USE

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

29933505

29933506

29933507

29933508

29933509

29933510

29933516

29933525

29933520

29933521

29933522

29933524

29933517

29933518

29933519

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller


